








Heavy Duty Pin Box 

Fully Enclosed Underbelly Provides Weather 

    Protection, Rodent Prevention and Improved Towing

Armor Guard Pin Box

  

Designed per Floorplan for Weight & Balance 
3 Year Limited Chassis Warranty
Extra Ground Clearance
We Build Them Ourselves!

15" Rugged Mud Flaps

HD Shock Absorbers 

V-Shaped Gussets for Shackle Supports

Custom Cambered Per Floor Plan For Strength 

6 Lug Hub with Off Road Brake System

Easy Lube Hubs

Rubberized Suspension

16” Goodyear Radial Tires With 2yr Roadside Assistance

 16” Goodyear E Range 10ply Tire’s w/ 6000lb Axles

Design specs are subject to change without notice

The Best Trailers Deserve the Best Chassis   Easy Grip Squeeze Bumper Sewer Caps
  Rugged Armor Guard Protected Bumper

Custom Built
                  Cambered Off Road Chassis



Outdoors Off-Road Tough Features

Welcome To The Outdoors Features

Living Room Fireplace
(Optional)

Residential Radius Designed
Shower

Solid Wood Drawer
Fronts

Vaulted 5” Radius Ceiling
w/ Crown Molding

Sunken Range w/ Cover Eco-Friendly LED Interior/
Exterior Lighting

Extra Room at End of Bed
20 inches

Charcoal HD Fiberglass
Front Cap w/ Lights

Bumper Storage
Rack (Standard)

Diamond Plate
Bulkhead Protection

Silver HG Lamilux 4000
Fiberglass

“Mountain Sized” 50% Larger
Exterior Luggage Door Opening

 w/ Pull Out Table

Custom Built Cambered Off
Road Chassis - HD Shock Absorbers

 Plus Rubberized Suspension

Standard Goodyear 235
10 Ply Tires w/ 6,000lb Axles

Height at End of Bed
6ft 7 inches

10 Gallon LP/110V Water
HeaterWarranty applies to 2015 product lines.

See your Owners Manual for Details

1 Year
Bumper to Bumper

Warranty

2 Year
Limited Structural Fiberglass

Wall Warranty

3 Year
Limited Custom Built

Chassis Warranty

3 Year
Limited Custom Built

Chassis Warranty



Norcold 

Cold Weather Kits 
now come 

standard on all 
refrigerators 
installed at 

Outdoors RV Mfg. 
allowing them to 

operate in ambient 
temperatures 

odown to 0 .

R-15 Astro-Foil Roof, Slide-Out Floor, Entire Underbelly, Additional Wrap Around Holding Tanks 

 **materials designs and specifications are subject to change without notice

1” Thick Thermal Insulated
Luggage Door Compartments

Fully Enclosed Front to Back
Heated Insulated Underbelly

Double Mountain Floor Insulation

Exterior Shower Insulated
by 1” Thick Thermal Insulated

Luggage Door

Insulated Snap Cover for 
Select Roof Vents
(Model Specific)

15% Larger XL Furnace
(Extreme Camping Heat System)

Triple Layered Four Seasons
Roof Insulation

Designed for
Mountain States

& Western Canada

Designed for
Mountain States

& Western Canada

Norcold 

Cold Weather Kits 
now come 

standard on all 
refrigerators 
installed at 

Outdoors RV Mfg. 
allowing them to 

operate in ambient 
temperatures 

odown to 0 .

Camping

Climate Designed 



The View from Here Is Like No Other

Dimensions & CapacitiesDimensions & Capacities

Outdoors “Built Tough Construction”

Outdoors “Climate Designed Four Seasons” Package

Outdoors “Off Road Tough” Package

Custom Built Cambered Off Road Chassis - HD Shock Absorbers
Rugged Armor Guard Protected Bumper
Heavy Duty 6 Lug 6000LB Axles w/Off Road Brake System
Off Road High Impact Wheel Skirts - XL 15” Rugged Mud Flaps
Rugged Black Embossed Diamond Scored Skirts
Laminated Fiberglass Slide-Out Floor
Trekk Outdoor Tough Flooring - 40% Thicker Wear Layer - 3 Year Cold Cracking Warranty
Roto-Torqued Outdoors Tough Real Wood Cabinetry (All Cabinets)
16” GoodYear Radial Trailer Approved Tires Safety/Warranty (Heavy 10 Ply D Range)
16” GoodYear Spare Radial Trailer Approved Tire w/Carrier (Heavy 10 Ply D Range)
Off Road LED Clearance Lights
Radius Crowned Full Walk On Roof w/Ladder
Exterior Grade HD Plywood Roof/Floor Decking
Friction Hinge Entry Door(s)
Magnetic Luggage Door Catches (Where Applicable)

 

 

Climate Designed - Four Seasons Camping - designed for Mountain States & Western Canada
Triple Layered Four Seasons Roof Insulation (R-15 Astrofoil & 2 Layers of R-7 Fiberglass Insulation)
Fully Enclosed Front to Back - Heated Underbelly / Double Mountain Floor Insulation
1” Thick Thermal Insulated Luggage Door Compartments
Exterior Shower Insulated by 1” Thick Thermal Luggage Door
R-15 Astro-foil Roof, Slide-Out Floor, Entire Underbelly, Additional Wrap Around Holding Tanks
Insulated Low Point Drains
Insulated Snap Cover for Bedroom Fantastic Vent Roof Fans
XL 35,000 BTU Furnace (Extreme Camping Heat System)
Norcold Cold Weather Kit - Allows fridge operation down to -10F
R-15 Astro-foil Insulated Bath Floor/Exterior Storage Compartment

 

 

1.2.3 Built Outdoors Tough Warranty 
Silver Lamilux High Gloss HD 4000 Fiberglass
2” Aluminum Frame Laminated Fiberglass Construction (Back Wall, Sidewalls, Plus All Slide-Out Walls)
Aluminum Framing in Luggage Compartments/Bed Construction/Dinette Construction
Diamond Plate Protected 5th Wheel Bulkhead
Fiberglass Wall-Cutouts - Dinette Construction - 40% Thicker Cushions
Rubberized Suspension System
Outdoor Tough - Trekk Romano Flooring
Charcoal HD Fiberglass Front Cap w/ LED Light (Short Box Turning Radius)
 

 

Revised March 2015
**Prices, materials, designs and specifications subject to change without notice. 

Glacier Peak “Luxury Outdoors” Features

Glacier Peak  “Platinum Package” - Optional

LG Galley Solid Surface Countertops 
XL Counter space w/ Sunken Range & Solid Surface Range Top
Mountain Chestnut Black Glazed Cabinet Doors & Solid Wood Drawers
Ultra Sleek Frameless Windows / Radius Designed Shower
Norcold Adjustable XL Fridge w/ Hardwood Front Panels (20% More Groceries)
Sliding Bumper Storage Rack
Eco-Camping Energy Saving Interior/Exterior LED Lights
(2) LED Porch Lights, LED Entry Step Light, Front LED Hitch Light
Vizio HD LED WiFi 42" TV 
      w/ Jensen Bluetooth Home Theatre Surround Sound System
10 Gallon LP/110V Water Heater
Wireless Remote (Awning, Slide-Outs, HD 13,000lb Stab Jacks, Exterior Light)
Bedroom TV Area Pre-Wired for Satellite TV
Vaulted Radius Ceiling (Approx 5" of Additional Headroom)
XL Mountain Sized Exterior Luggage Door Openings
Rugged Exterior Storage Area with Durable Rubber Diamond Plate Protection
Exterior Utility Command Center with LED Light (NA F26CIS)
Eco-Camping 13.5K  Coleman Polar Mach Sleek Profile A/C - less energy consumption
Residential Style Digital Thermostat for Heating and A/C.
80 Gallon Fresh Water Capacity/ 60-80 Gallon Grey Water / 50 Gallon Black Water (Check Capacities)
1" Thermal Insulated Slam Latch Designed Luggage Doors
Portable Outdoor Table Located in Luggage Compartment
Power Landing Gear with Snap Jack Pins
12V Heat Pad - Fresh Water Tank / Rear Ladder
Plush Ultra Leather Furniture - Residential Wall Hugger Sofa (Where App.)
       Thomas Payne Lounge Recliners (Where App.)
60" X 80" Residential Queen Bed 
Wall Switched Fantastic Vent Fans (Bedroom, Bathroom)
Residential 8 Pane Glass Bedroom Door with Privacy Curtain
Luxury Metal High Rise Kitchen Faucet with Pull Out Sprayer
All Lower Cabinet Doors & Drawers- Raised Panel Hardwood Doors
3 Burner Sealed Burner Range and 22" Oven w/ Glass Front Panel
Luxury Medicine Cabinet Lighting/Ceiling Edge Crown Molding
All In One Interior Command Center
Black & Polished Chrome Aluminum Wheels
Thermal Insulated Bedroom Skylight w/ Night Shade
Brushed Aluminum XL Entry Handle, Chrome Entry and Luggage Door Locks
20" Between Bed & Bath Wall for Walk / Dress Space
Easy Access Drop Down Spare Tire, High Pressure BBQ bib & 12' hose
12V Outlets On Both Sides of the Bed
Outdoors Luxury Wood Blinds for Kitchen Windows 
Tread Lite Aluminum Entry Steps
Outdoors Luxury XL View Frameless Windows in Entry Door

9.5 cu. Ft. Sleek Designed Fridge
Thermal Pane Windows
Vizio Wifi HD LED 50” Living Room TV   (Wallowa, Crater Lake, Bearcreek, Sitka)
Vizio Bluetooth Sound Bar
Premium Luxury Mattress
Fireplace with Stone / Rock Fascia (Model Specific)
Bedroom Sconce Lighting
Wireless Back Up Camera
Solar Panel Ready (up to 3 150W Panels) w/ Battery Maintenance Charger
Pioneer Bluetooth Touch Screen with DVD/CD and Boss Surround Sound Speakers
Bedroom Jensen 19” 12V HD LED TV w/DVD Player
Smoked Glass Cabinet Doors (select doors)
Galley Fantastic Fan w/ wall switch
Weather Guard Awning Shield
Dimmer Switch Living Room LED lights
LG Solid Surface Lavy Top
Upgraded Exterior Graphics, Upgraded Platinum Exterior Logos
Black Chrome Aluminum Wheels

 

Options
50 Amp Service w/ Bedroom Prewired for A/C
50 Awp Service w/ Bedroom A/C
Fireplace (Std w/ Platinum)
Eco-Camping 15K Coleman Polar Mach Sleek Profile A/C
CSA
Thermal Pane Windows (Std w/ Platinum)
Eco-Camping Quick Connect Solar Panel Ready (Std w/ Platinum)
Eco-Camping 150 Watt Solar Panel w/ Quick Connect
Eco-Camping (2) 150 Watt Solar Panels w/ Quick Connect
Living Room Slide Topper Awning (Model Specific)
Bedroom Wardrobe Slide Topper Awning
Fantastic Vent Fan w/ Wall Switch (Kitchen Std/ Platinum)
2 Lounge Recliners IPO Sofa (F26RKS)
2 Lounge Recliners IPO Wall Hugger Sofa (F26CIS)
XL Free Standing Dinette (Built In Leaf & Storage Chairs)
      NA F26RDS, F26CIS, F27BHS
Bedroom Wardrobe Slide-Out
Center Awning Cradle
Platinum Package-Listed below (Please contact local dealer for
      more information)
Forced Factory Option: 16” Goodyear Tires (10ply) w/6000lb Axles

F26RKS
8700
4295
1440

12995
29’11”
12’ 5”

80
40/40

50
35K
60

6000 (2)
St235

80 16E

F26RDS
8400
4595
1600

12995
30’2”
12’ 5”

80
40/20

50
35K
60

6000 (2)
St235

80 16E

F26RLS
9470
3525
1840

12995
33’

12’ 5”
82

40/20
50

35K
60

6000 (2)
St235

80 16E

F28RKS
9520
3475
1770

12995
34’1”
12’ 5”

80
40/40

50
35K
60

6000 (2)
St235

80 16E

F27BHS
9295
3700
1850

12995
34’1”
12’ 5”

80
40/40

50
35K
60

6000 (2)
St235
80 16E

Weights & Measures
Full Featured Dry Weight (lbs)
Cargo Carrying Capacity (lbs)
Hitch Dry Weight (lbs)
Maximum Trailer Weight (lbs)
Length (Bumper to Pin)
Height w/AC
Fresh Water Holding Capacity (gal)
Grey Water Holding Capacity (gal)
Black Water Holding Capacity (gal)
XL Heating System (BTU)
Propane Capacity (lbs)
Heavy Duty 6 Lug Axles (lbs)
Goodyear Tire Size (load range)
Heavy Duty 8 Ply D, 10 Ply E

KOKANEE WALLOWA BANFF BEAR CREEK SITKA

F26CIS
8850
4145
1550
12995
30’ 2”
12’ 5”

80
45/20

50
35K
60

6000 (2)
St235

80 16E
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:

PO BOX 1047
62582 Pierce Road
La Grande, OR 97850

Phone  541.624.5500
Fax  541.963.2448
www.outdoorsrvmfg.com

Product information is accurate as of the date of publication of this brochure. 
Outdoors RV is continuously improving product design features, materials, components and
these items are subject to change without notice or obligation to Outdoors RV.


